51-15-250A
E-52-15-SS165AB
E-53-15-640C
E-54-15-722
55-15-158R2
56-15-AR17
P-57-15-722
P-58-15-337R
P-59-15-374R
60-15-SJV3
61-15-208BR
62-15-165
63-15-146A
64-15-411
E-65-15-154
E-66-15-128
3-15-722
4-15-205A
P-48-15-48
E-49-15-49
E-50-15-50
E-51-15-51
P-52-15-52
P-53-15-53
E-54-15-54
P-56-15-56
P-57-15-57
P-58-15-58
P-59-15-59
E-60-15-60
E-61-15-61
E-62-15-62
P-63-15-63
Total

Type of Work
Addition

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

New Construction
Remodel

New Construction
Remodel

Remodel

Remodel
Replacement
Remodel

Retaining Wall Expansion
Remodel

Remodel

remodel

Commercial Remodel
Commercial Remodel
Remodel

Remodel

Remodel

remodel

Remodel

remodel Commercial
remodel Commercial
Remodel

repair

Remodel

Street Address

112 Palmyra
136 San Joaquin B301
302 Adams Ranch Road #21
722 143 Adams Ranch Road
131 Tristant Dive
211 Adams Ranch Road
143 Adams Ranch Road
111 Autumn Lane
539 Benchmark Drive
SJV-3 Open Space
119 Benchmark Drive
14 Cortina Drive - Unit 14
250 Country Club Drive
131 Hood Park
111 San Joaquin Unit 9
135 Country Club Drive
722 143 Adams Ranch Road
112 Stevens Drive
747 W Pacific Unit 341
Depot Ave Lot A-1
229 E Columbia Ave
209 E Colorado C1
231 W Colorado
360 S Pine Unit 12
674 W Pacific unit 1
466 W Columbia
747 W Pacific Telluride Lodge
540 W Pacific
157 S Fir
157 S Fir
747 W Pacific Unit 528
360 S Pine
360 S Pine

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride

Dorothy Durrschmidt
Keven Scott

John & Keri Vize

Bret West

Greg Bobby

Edward Kaupas

Bret West

Howard Schiller

David & Marie Baldwin
Town of Mountain Village
Laddie & Camille Denton
Eastern Cortina Partners, LLC
Darrell Seebree

Margaret Matthews
Barbara Schell

The Peaks Resort & Spa
Bret West

Rafel Perez

Barbara Shockey

Robert Simpson
Geoffery/Caroline Scott
Beth McLaughlin
Sheridan Hotel

Andrew Wright

Perry Francis

Evans c/o project agency
Burns

Hu Mei Mei

Village Market

Village Market

Burns

Marilyn Stoutenburg Ghostrider HOA
Marilyn Stoutenburg Ghostrider HOA

Contractor

Dallas Divide Construction
Two Rivers Electric

Two Rivers Electric

Power Logic Electrical
Carlson Customs

Edward Kaupas Owner
Telluride Plumbing

Par Mechanical Inc

Par Mechanical Inc

Town of Mountain Vilalge
Concept

Finbro Construction
Cunningham Construction
Artisan Builders

San Juan Electric inc
Legacy Wireless
Grassroots Landscaping
San Juan Builders

Grizz Plumbing

Power Logic Electric

Kirby Brothers Electric
Mike Delsart Electric

Carl Kelley Plumbing & Heating
Wild Country Plumbing LLC
Liberty Bell Electric
Stanfield Plumbing
Precision Plumbing

Reid Rutherford

Keenan's P&H
Powersource Electric Inc
Powersource Electric Inc
Tooker Electric

Telluride Plumbing

Site Contact #

(970) 728-6032
(970) 708-0273
(970) 708-0273
(970) 708-1323
(970) 729-1965
(970) 468-8367
(970) 708-4068
(970) 249-9822
(970) 249-9822
(970) 729-3419
(970) 729-1448
(970) 728-5038
(970) 318-1171
(970) 708-1549
(970) 249-0513

(970) 729-1657
(970) 708-6947
(970) 708-9040
(970) 708-1323
(970) 708-7825
(970) 708-1292
(970) 209-8318
(970) 240-3936
(970) 729-1358
(970) 728-3339
(970) 209-0217
(970) 252-0044
(970) 249-3284
(970) 417-4124
(970) 417-4124
(970) 428-2325
(970) 708-4068

Submittal Date

05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/04/2015
05/07/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/07/2015
05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/18/2015
05/19/2015
05/19/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/05/2015
05/27/2015
05/04/2015
05/06/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/12/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/20/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/26/2015
05/29/2015
May Total

Valuation

STATUS
$1,023,000.00 issued
$1,500.00 isuued
$3,500.00 Issued
$4,200.00 issued
$14,000.00 issued
$30,000.00 Pending
$3,200.00 isuued
$500.00 issued
$500.00 issued
$60,000.00 issued
$49,000.00 issued
$1,600,000.00 Issued
$2,350.00 issued
$174,600.00 Issued
$2,895.00 Pending
$3,500.00 issued
$25,000.00 Issued
$30,000.00 Issued
$8,500.00 issued
$1,200.00 Issued
$12,000.00 issued
$14,000.00 issued
$8,500.00 issued
$53,500.00 issued
$8,500.00 Issued
$4,200.00 issued
$15,600.00 issued
$38,250.00 issued
$19,970.00 issued
$15,000.00 issued
$7,000.00 issued
$10,000.00 issued
$3,800.00 pending
$3,247,765.00



