Permit #	Type of Work	Street Address	Town	Owner	Contractor	Site Contact #	Submittal Date \	/aluation STATUS	
51-15-250A	Addition	112 Palmyra	Mountain Village	Dorothy Durrschmidt	Dallas Divide Construction	(970) 728-6032	05/04/2015	\$1,023,000.00 issued	
E-52-15-SS165AB	Remodel	136 San Joaquin B301	Mountain Village	Keven Scott	Two Rivers Electric	(970) 708-0273	05/04/2015	\$1,500.00 isuued	
E-53-15-640C	Remodel	302 Adams Ranch Road #21	Mountain Village	John & Keri Vize	Two Rivers Electric	(970) 708-0273	05/04/2015	\$3,500.00 Issued	
E-54-15-722	Remodel	722 143 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	Bret West	Power Logic Electrical	(970) 708-1323	05/07/2015	\$4,200.00 issued	
55-15-158R2	Remodel	131 Tristant Dive	Mountain Village	Greg Bobby	Carlson Customs	(970) 729-1965	05/05/2015	\$14,000.00 issued	
56-15-AR17	Remodel	211 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	Edward Kaupas	Edward Kaupas Owner	(970) 468-8367	05/05/2015	\$30,000.00 Pending	
P-57-15-722	Remodel	143 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	Bret West	Telluride Plumbing	(970) 708-4068	05/07/2015	\$3,200.00 isuued	
P-58-15-337R	Remodel	111 Autumn Lane	Mountain Village	Howard Schiller	Par Mechanical Inc	(970) 249-9822	05/12/2015	\$500.00 issued	
P-59-15-374R	Remodel	539 Benchmark Drive	Mountain Village	David & Marie Baldwin	Par Mechanical Inc	(970) 249-9822	05/12/2015	\$500.00 issued	
60-15-SJV3	New Construction	SJV-3 Open Space	Mountain Village	Town of Mountain Village	Town of Mountain Vilalge	(970) 729-3419	05/14/2015	\$60,000.00 issued	
61-15-208BR	Remodel	119 Benchmark Drive	Mountain Village	Laddie & Camille Denton	Concept	(970) 729-1448	05/14/2015	\$49,000.00 issued	
62-15-165	New Construction	14 Cortina Drive - Unit 14	Mountain Village	Eastern Cortina Partners, LLC	Finbro Construction	(970) 728-5038	05/18/2015	\$1,600,000.00 Issued	
63-15-146A	Remodel	250 Country Club Drive	Mountain Village	Darrell Seebree	Cunningham Construction	(970) 318-1171	05/19/2015	\$2,350.00 issued	
64-15-411	Remodel	131 Hood Park	Mountain Village	Margaret Matthews	Artisan Builders	(970) 708-1549	05/19/2015	\$174,600.00 Issued	
E-65-15-154	Remodel	111 San Joaquin Unit 9	Mountain Village	Barbara Schell	San Juan Electric inc	(970) 249-0513	05/20/2015	\$2,895.00 Pending	
E-66-15-128	Replacement	135 Country Club Drive	Mountain Village	The Peaks Resort & Spa	Legacy Wireless		05/20/2015	\$3,500.00 issued	
3-15-722	Remodel	722 143 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	Bret West	Grassroots Landscaping	(970) 729-1657	05/05/2015	\$25,000.00 Issued	
4-15-205A	Retaining Wall Expansion	112 Stevens Drive	Mountain Village	Rafel Perez	San Juan Builders	(970) 708-6947	05/27/2015	\$30,000.00 Issued	
P-48-15-48	Remodel	747 W Pacific Unit 341	Telluride	Barbara Shockey	Grizz Plumbing	(970) 708-9040	05/04/2015	\$8,500.00 issued	
E-49-15-49	Remodel	Depot Ave Lot A-1	Telluride	Robert Simpson	Power Logic Electric	(970) 708-1323	05/06/2015	\$1,200.00 Issued	
E-50-15-50	remodel	229 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Geoffery/Caroline Scott	Kirby Brothers Electric	(970) 708-7825	05/08/2015	\$12,000.00 issued	
E-51-15-51	Commercial Remodel	209 E Colorado C1	Telluride	Beth McLaughlin	Mike Delsart Electric	(970) 708-1292	05/08/2015	\$14,000.00 issued	
P-52-15-52	Commercial Remodel	231 W Colorado	Telluride	Sheridan Hotel	Carl Kelley Plumbing & Heating	(970) 209-8318	05/12/2015	\$8,500.00 issued	
P-53-15-53	Remodel	360 S Pine Unit 12	Telluride	Andrew Wright	Wild Country Plumbing LLC	(970) 240-3936	05/14/2015	\$53,500.00 issued	
E-54-15-54	Remodel	674 W Pacific unit 1	Telluride	Perry Francis	Liberty Bell Electric	(970) 729-1358	05/14/2015	\$8,500.00 Issued	
P-56-15-56	Remodel	466 W Columbia	Telluride	Evans c/o project agency	Stanfield Plumbing	(970) 728-3339	05/20/2015	\$4,200.00 issued	
P-57-15-57	remodel	747 W Pacific Telluride Lodge	Telluride	Burns	Precision Plumbing	(970) 209-0217		\$15,600.00 issued	
P-58-15-58	Remodel	540 W Pacific	Telluride	Hu Mei Mei	Reid Rutherford	(970) 252-0044		\$38,250.00 issued	
P-59-15-59	remodel Commercial	157 S Fir	Telluride	Village Market	Keenan's P&H	(970) 249-3284	05/26/2015	\$19,970.00 issued	
E-60-15-60	remodel Commercial	157 S Fir	Telluride	Village Market	Powersource Electric Inc	(970) 417-4124	05/26/2015	\$15,000.00 issued	
E-61-15-61	Remodel	747 W Pacific Unit 528	Telluride	Burns	Powersource Electric Inc	(970) 417-4124		\$7,000.00 issued	
E-62-15-62	repair	360 S Pine	Telluride	Marilyn Stoutenburg Ghostrider HOA	Tooker Electric	(970) 428-2325	05/26/2015	\$10,000.00 issued	
P-63-15-63	Remodel	360 S Pine	Telluride	Marilyn Stoutenburg Ghostrider HOA	Telluride Plumbing	(970) 708-4068	05/29/2015	\$3,800.00 pending	
Total							May Total	\$3,247,765.00	